Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa
Solicitor Performance Analysis
2025 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 1/9/2026

Parish Pledges/Gifts Goal Over(Under) % of Donors
Christ The King Church $379,091.99 $267,000.00 $112,091.99 189
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.) $195,275.12 $167,000.00 $28,275.12 264
Church of St. Mary $299,535.04 $276,000.00 $23,535.04 242
Church of the Madalene $70,627.00 $89,000.00 ($18,373.00) 85
Church of the Resurrection $58,552.99 $36,000.00 $22,552.99 83
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner) $17,302.50 $15,000.00 $2,302.50 21
Holy Family Cathedral $213,726.14 $109,000.00 $104,726.14 173
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita) $4,010.00 $16,000.00 ($11,990.00) 12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne) $6,710.00 $19,000.00 ($12,290.00) 13
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo) $2,180.00 $9,000.00 ($6,820.00) 14
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau) $8,821.00 $13,000.00 ($4,179.00) 15
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska) $5,532.88 $13,000.00 ($7,467.12) 12
No Parish Registration $40,395.96 $0.00 $40,395.96 59
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey) $3,018.00 $8,000.00 ($4,982.00) 16
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford) $5,332.00 $7,000.00 ($1,668.00) 13
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter $10,859.00 $58,000.00 ($47,141.00) 13
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax) $850.00 $4,000.00 ($3,150.00) 8
Sacred Heart Church (Miami) $14,990.00 $23,000.00 ($8,010.00) 28
Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa) $47,862.00 $33,000.00 $14,862.00 61
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook) $8,112.00 $20,000.00 ($11,888.00) 40
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton) $4,085.00 $5,000.00 ($915.00) 10
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener) $0.00 $700.00 ($700.00)

San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell) $1,063.70 $1,200.00 ($136.30)

St. Agnes Church (Antlers) $5,745.00 $6,000.00 ($255.00) 14
St. Ann Church (Shidler) $15.00 $2,000.00 ($1,985.00) 1
St. Ann Church (Welch) $390.00 $2,000.00 ($1,610.00) 3
St. Anne Church (B.A.) $125,774.00 $100,000.00 $25,774.00 188
St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee) $11,853.00 $12,000.00 ($147.00) 34



St

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
. Elizabeth Church (Grove)
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.
St.

St.
St.
St.

St

Augustine Church

Bernard of Clairvaux Church

Brigid Church (Tahlequah)
Catherine Church

Catherine Church (Nowata)
Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)
Cecilia Church (Claremore)

Clement Church (Bixby)

Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)

Frances of Rome Church (Langley)
Francis deSales Church (Idabel)
Francis Xavier Church

Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)
Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)
Henry Church (Owasso)

James Church (Bartlesville)

John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville

John Church (McAlester)
John Church (Pawnee)

John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)

John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)
Joseph Church (Bristow)

Joseph Church (Cleveland)

Joseph Church (Hominy)

Joseph Church (Krebs)

Joseph Church (Muskogee)

Joseph Church (Stigler)

Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)

Joseph Vietnamese Parish
Jude Church (Boswell)

Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)
Mark Church (Pryor)
Mary Church (Barnsdall)

$1,991.00
$320,876.21

$23,356.00
$16,072.00
$4,565.00
$3,972.00
$60,211.00
$18,418.41
$879.00
$26,303.00
$29,765.00
$2,815.00
$2,712.00
$2,557.00
$143,759.14
$75,956.96
$27,666.00
$68,860.95
$25,355.00
$805.00
$2,700.00
$1,395.00
$4,190.00
$2,237.00
$843.00
$6,501.00
$35,210.50
$3,753.00
$330.00

$9,377.00
$2,847.00

$511.00
$11,541.35
$2,105.00

$10,000.00
$268,000.00

$23,000.00
$29,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$58,000.00
$43,000.00
$4,000.00
$31,000.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$48,000.00
$9,000.00
$137,000.00
$79,000.00
$27,000.00
$75,000.00
$29,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$68,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$11,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$21,000.00
$2,000.00

($8,009.00)
$52,876.21

$356.00
($12,928.00)
($435.00)
($1,028.00)
$2,211.00
($24,581.59)
($3,121.00)
($4,697.00)
$15,765.00
($10,185.00)
($45,288.00)
($6,443.00)
$6,759.14
($3,043.04)
$666.00
($6,139.05)
($3,645.00)
($2,195.00)
($1,300.00)
($3,605.00)
($3,810.00)
$237.00
($2,157.00)
($8,499.00)
($32,789.50)
$753.00
($2,670.00)
($1,623.00)
($153.00)
($1,489.00)
($9,458.65)
$105.00

325
28
53
13

95
52

49
24
10

13
140
121
47
72
47

10
10

21
93

26

24
10



St. Mary Church (Drumright) $1,710.33 $6,000.00 ($4,289.67) 5
St. Michael Church (Henryetta) $5,505.00 $4,000.00 $1,505.00 17
St. Monica Church $3,325.00 $11,000.00 ($7,675.00) 14
St. Patrick Church (Atoka) $4.130.00 $1,000.00 $3,130.00 11
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs) $20,593.00 $28,000.00 ($7,407.00) 40
St. Paul Church (Eufaula) $3,270.00 $9,000.00 ($5,730.00) 10
St. Philip Neri University Parish $1,600.00 $500.00 $1,100.00 2
St. Pius X Church $90,553.07 $128,000.00 ($37,446.93) 154
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville) $1,113.00 $1,000.00 $113.00 8
St. Teresa Church (Okemah) $1,660.00 $2,000.00 ($340.00) 5
St. Therese Church (Collinsville) $15,637.00 $30,000.00 ($14,363.00) 29
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church $2,240.00 $0.00 $2,240.00 3
St. Thomas More Church $39,673.20 $59,000.00 ($19,326.80) 34
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta) $2,505.00 $5,000.00 ($2,495.00) 6
St. William Church (Durant) $8,120.00 $10,000.00 ($1,880.00) 28
Sts. Peter and Paul Church $5,700.01 $36,000.00 ($30,299.99) 15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing) $7,115.00 $16,000.00 ($8,885.00) 16
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee) $5,255.00 $9,000.00 ($3,745.00) 15

$2,701,850.45  $2,726,400.00 (524,549.55) 3,304



