

**Roman Catholic Diocese of Tulsa**  
**Solicitor Performance Analysis**  
2025 F&W Weekly Parish Report - As of 1/9/2026

Parish	Pledges/Gifts	Goal	Over(Under)	# of Donors
Christ The King Church	\$379,091.99	\$267,000.00	\$112,091.99	189
Church of St. Benedict (B.A.)	\$195,275.12	\$167,000.00	\$28,275.12	264
Church of St. Mary	\$299,535.04	\$276,000.00	\$23,535.04	242
Church of the Madalene	\$70,627.00	\$89,000.00	(\$18,373.00)	85
Church of the Resurrection	\$58,552.99	\$36,000.00	\$22,552.99	83
Holy Cross Church (Wagoner)	\$17,302.50	\$15,000.00	\$2,302.50	21
Holy Family Cathedral	\$213,726.14	\$109,000.00	\$104,726.14	173
Holy Ghost Church (Vinita)	\$4,010.00	\$16,000.00	(\$11,990.00)	12
Holy Rosary Church (Hartshorne)	\$6,710.00	\$19,000.00	(\$12,290.00)	13
Immaculate Conception Church (Hugo)	\$2,180.00	\$9,000.00	(\$6,820.00)	14
Immaculate Conception Church (Poteau)	\$8,821.00	\$13,000.00	(\$4,179.00)	15
Immaculate Conception Church (Pawhuska)	\$5,532.88	\$13,000.00	(\$7,467.12)	12
No Parish Registration	\$40,395.96	\$0.00	\$40,395.96	59
Our Lady of Guadalupe Church (Dewey)	\$3,018.00	\$8,000.00	(\$4,982.00)	16
Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mannford)	\$5,332.00	\$7,000.00	(\$1,668.00)	13
Parish of the Most Precious Blood (Parish St. Peter)	\$10,859.00	\$58,000.00	(\$47,141.00)	13
Sacred Heart Church (Fairfax)	\$850.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,150.00)	8
Sacred Heart Church (Miami)	\$14,990.00	\$23,000.00	(\$8,010.00)	28
<b>Sacred Heart Church (Sapulpa)</b>	<b>\$47,862.00</b>	<b>\$33,000.00</b>	<b>\$14,862.00</b>	<b>61</b>
Sacred Heart Church (Skiatook)	\$8,112.00	\$20,000.00	(\$11,888.00)	40
Sacred Heart Church (Wilburton)	\$4,085.00	\$5,000.00	(\$915.00)	10
Sacred Heart Mission (Heavener)	\$0.00	\$700.00	(\$700.00)	0
San Juan Diego Mission (Stilwell)	\$1,063.70	\$1,200.00	(\$136.30)	4
St. Agnes Church (Antlers)	\$5,745.00	\$6,000.00	(\$255.00)	14
St. Ann Church (Shidler)	\$15.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,985.00)	1
St. Ann Church (Welch)	\$390.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,610.00)	3
<b>St. Anne Church (B.A.)</b>	<b>\$125,774.00</b>	<b>\$100,000.00</b>	<b>\$25,774.00</b>	<b>188</b>
St. Anthony Church (Okmulgee)	\$11,853.00	\$12,000.00	(\$147.00)	34

St. Augustine Church	\$1,991.00	\$10,000.00	(\$8,009.00)	8
St. Bernard of Clairvaux Church	\$320,876.21	\$268,000.00	\$52,876.21	325
St. Brigid Church (Tahlequah)	\$23,356.00	\$23,000.00	\$356.00	28
St. Catherine Church	\$16,072.00	\$29,000.00	(\$12,928.00)	53
St. Catherine Church (Nowata)	\$4,565.00	\$5,000.00	(\$435.00)	13
St. Catherine of Siena Church (Talihina)	\$3,972.00	\$5,000.00	(\$1,028.00)	8
St. Cecilia Church (Claremore)	\$60,211.00	\$58,000.00	\$2,211.00	95
St. Clement Church (Bixby)	\$18,418.41	\$43,000.00	(\$24,581.59)	52
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton (Spiro)	\$879.00	\$4,000.00	(\$3,121.00)	5
St. Elizabeth Church (Grove)	\$26,303.00	\$31,000.00	(\$4,697.00)	49
St. Frances of Rome Church (Langley)	\$29,765.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,765.00	24
St. Francis deSales Church (Idabel)	\$2,815.00	\$13,000.00	(\$10,185.00)	10
St. Francis Xavier Church	\$2,712.00	\$48,000.00	(\$45,288.00)	9
St. Francis Xavier Church (Sallisaw)	\$2,557.00	\$9,000.00	(\$6,443.00)	13
St. Francis Xavier Church (Stillwater)	\$143,759.14	\$137,000.00	\$6,759.14	140
St. Henry Church (Owasso)	\$75,956.96	\$79,000.00	(\$3,043.04)	121
St. James Church (Bartlesville)	\$27,666.00	\$27,000.00	\$666.00	47
St. John Before the Latin Gate Church (Bartlesville)	\$68,860.95	\$75,000.00	(\$6,139.05)	72
St. John Church (McAlester)	\$25,355.00	\$29,000.00	(\$3,645.00)	47
St. John Church (Pawnee)	\$805.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,195.00)	3
St. John the Evangelist Church (Stillwater)	\$2,700.00	\$4,000.00	(\$1,300.00)	2
St. John the Evangelist Church (Cookson)	\$1,395.00	\$5,000.00	(\$3,605.00)	10
St. Joseph Church (Bristow)	\$4,190.00	\$8,000.00	(\$3,810.00)	10
St. Joseph Church (Cleveland)	\$2,237.00	\$2,000.00	\$237.00	4
St. Joseph Church (Hominy)	\$843.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,157.00)	5
St. Joseph Church (Krebs)	\$6,501.00	\$15,000.00	(\$8,499.00)	21
St. Joseph Church (Muskogee)	\$35,210.50	\$68,000.00	(\$32,789.50)	93
St. Joseph Church (Stigler)	\$3,753.00	\$3,000.00	\$753.00	5
St. Joseph Church (Webbers Falls)	\$330.00	\$3,000.00	(\$2,670.00)	2
St. Joseph Vietnamese Parish	\$9,377.00	\$11,000.00	(\$1,623.00)	26
St. Jude Church (Boswell)	\$2,847.00	\$3,000.00	(\$153.00)	6
St. Kateri Tekakwitha Church (Roland)	\$511.00	\$2,000.00	(\$1,489.00)	5
St. Mark Church (Pryor)	\$11,541.35	\$21,000.00	(\$9,458.65)	24
St. Mary Church (Barnsdall)	\$2,105.00	\$2,000.00	\$105.00	10

St. Mary Church (Drumright)	\$1,710.33	\$6,000.00	(\$4,289.67)	5
St. Michael Church (Henryetta)	\$5,505.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,505.00	17
St. Monica Church	\$3,325.00	\$11,000.00	(\$7,675.00)	14
St. Patrick Church (Atoka)	\$4,130.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,130.00	11
St. Patrick Church (Sand Springs)	\$20,593.00	\$28,000.00	(\$7,407.00)	40
St. Paul Church (Eufaula)	\$3,270.00	\$9,000.00	(\$5,730.00)	10
St. Philip Neri University Parish	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00	2
St. Pius X Church	\$90,553.07	\$128,000.00	(\$37,446.93)	154
St. Stephen Church (Holdenville)	\$1,113.00	\$1,000.00	\$113.00	8
St. Teresa Church (Okemah)	\$1,660.00	\$2,000.00	(\$340.00)	5
St. Therese Church (Collinsville)	\$15,637.00	\$30,000.00	(\$14,363.00)	29
St. Therese Maronite Catholic Church	\$2,240.00	\$0.00	\$2,240.00	3
St. Thomas More Church	\$39,673.20	\$59,000.00	(\$19,326.80)	34
St. Vincent dePaul Church (Coweta)	\$2,505.00	\$5,000.00	(\$2,495.00)	6
St. William Church (Durant)	\$8,120.00	\$10,000.00	(\$1,880.00)	28
Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$5,700.01	\$36,000.00	(\$30,299.99)	15
Sts. Peter and Paul Church (Cushing)	\$7,115.00	\$16,000.00	(\$8,885.00)	16
Uganda Martyrs Church (Okmulgee)	\$5,255.00	\$9,000.00	(\$3,745.00)	15
	<b>\$2,701,850.45</b>	<b>\$2,726,400.00</b>	<b>(\$24,549.55)</b>	<b>3,304</b>